Universal bar clamp systems for mounting sensors
with maximum adjustability and functionality
M O U N T I N G  S Y S T E M S  |  S I C K8012940/2013-01-23
Subject to change without notice
9
Un
iv
er

BEF-KHS-KH31) 5322626
BEF-KHS-KH3N2) 5322627
Order informations
Ø 12
Ø 27
clamping
screw
Alle Maße in mm
Universal bar clamp systems
BEF-MS12G-(N)x
mounting rod straight Material see order
informations
Type Order no. Maß A
BEF-MS12G-A1) 4056054 200 mm
BEF-MS12G-NA2) 4058914 200 mm
BEF-MS12G-B1) 4056055 300 mm
BEF-MS12G-NB2) 4058915 300 mm
1)	Steel, galvanised
2)	Stainless steel (1.4571)
Dimensional drawing
Technical data

Dimensional drawing
Technical data
Order informations
A
B
R12
1,5 x 45°
1,
5
x
45
°
90°
Ø
12
Alle Maße in mm
BEF-MS12Z-(N)x
mounting rod Z-shaped Material see order
informations
Type Order no. Maß A Maß B Maß C
BEF-MS12Z-A1) 4056056 150 mm 70 mm 150 mm
BEF-MS12Z-NA2) 4058916 150 mm 70 mm 150 mm
BEF-MS12Z-B1) 4056057 150 mm 70 mm 250 mm
BEF-MS12Z-NB2) 4058917 150 mm 70 mm 250 mm
1)	Steel, galvanised
2)	Stainless steel (1.4571)
Dimensional drawing
Technical data